Roland-Garros Stadium Tennis e

Stade Roland-Garros Tennis A A
Men'sDoubles o 2 o
PARIS 2024  SUN 28 JUL 2024 Double hommes < N
e 1st Round @ °
ler tour
Match Statistics
Statistiques du match
TSITSIPAS Stefancs (OA) GRE | 6 | 3 | [0
W | CABRAL Francisco (DA) POR | 3 | & | 1
Match duration: 1Th17min 24min 37min 16min
Court 13 Chair Umpire: KEOTHAVONG James (GBR)
TSITSIPAS P/TSITSIPAS S (DA) BORGES N/CABRAL F (DA)
1st Set 2nd Set Match Total 1st Set 2nd Set Match Total
Tie-break Tie-break
1 0 1 2 Total Aces 0 1 0 1
1 0 0 1 Double Faults 0 0 1 1
1 0 0 1 Service Winners 0 1 0 1
17/24 13/23 11/11 41/58 1st Serve 14/18 17131 8/11 39/60
(71%) (57%) (100%) (71%) (78%) (55%) (73%) (65%)
1 0 1 2 Aces on 1st Serve 0 1 0 1
16/17 9/13 8/11 33/41 Points Won on 1st Serve 11/14 13/17 7/8 31/39
(94%) (69%) (73%) (80%) (79%) (76%) (88%) (79%)
6/7 10/10 0/0 16/17 2nd Serve 4/4 14/14 2/3 20/21
(86%) (100%) (0%) (94%) (100%) (100%) (67%) (95%)
0 0 0 0 Aces on 2nd Serve 0 0 0 0
4/7 5/10 0/0 9/17  Points Won on 2nd Serve 2/4 9/14 2/3 13/21
(57%) (50%) (0%) (53%) (50%) (64%) (67%) (62%)
25 23 10 58 Total Points Won 17 31 12 60
5/18 9/31 2/M1 16/60 Receiving Points Won 4/24 9/23 3/11 16/58
(28%) (29%) (18%) (27%) (17%) (39%) (27%) (28%)
m 0/0 0/0 7 Break Point Conversions 0/0 12 0/0 1/2
(100%) (0%) (0%) (100%) (0%) (50%) (0%) (50%)
1 3 0 4 Forehand Winners 0 1 1 2
1 0 0 1 Backhand Winners 1 2 0 3
10 16 4 30 Forced Errors 1 10 3 24
1 1 3 5 Unforced Errors 1 2 2 5
1st Set 2nd Set Match Tie-break
Tsitsipas/Tsitsipas (DA) *1] 2[*3| 3|*4| 4(*5| 5[*6| | 0[*1] 1]*2| 2[*3| 3[*3| 3| [*1] 1| 1[*2[*2| 2| 2|*3[*3| 4| 4[*5[*6| 6| 6*7(*8| 9] 9|*10[*10| 10
Borges/Cabral (DA) 0[*0[ 0/*1] 1[*2] 2[*3| 3| [*1] 1|*2| 2[*3| 3|*4| 5[*6| | 0[*1]*2| 2| 3|*4[*5| 5| 6*6[*7| 7| 7|*8]*9| 9] 9[*9|*10| 10| 11]*12
Legend:
DA Direct Accept w Winner * Server
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Scorecard

Feuille d'arbitrage

Tennis e
Tennis A A
Men'sDoubles o 2 o
Double hommes < >
=
1st Round *

ler tour

TSITSIPAS Petros
TSITSIPAS Stefanos (DA) GRE 6 3 [10]
BORGES Nuno
w CABRAL Francisco (DA) POR 3 6 [12]
Match duration: 1Th17min 24min 37min 16min
Court Roland-Garros Court 13 Scoring Rule Match tie-break
Chair Umpire KEOTHAVONG James (GBR) Match Code MD103
Started 20:03 Finished 21:20
1st Set
Game 1: Stefanos Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NB/FC
- ar - r O I N o i 1r 1 0
B L 4L JjbL 4L J L dJj 4 Jjb 4L 4L 4L L gL 4
1 2 3 4 5 6
Game 2: Francisco Cabral Serving PT/ST NB/FC
- - ar I I N W i aro 2 0 *
L JjbL L 4J/bL 4L J L Jjn 4 e e I |
7 8 9 10 1
Game 3: Petros Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NBIFC
A | Y D N I O O I N o 1 r 3 0
L 4L JL 4J/L JL J L dJj 4 Jjb 4L 4L 0L 4L gL 4
12 13 14 15 16
Game 4: Nuno Borges Serving PT/ST NB/FC
- ar nrar I I I N W o ar 3 1
L JjbL J L JjL 4L J L Jjn 4 e e I I e Ot Y T |
17 18 19 20 21
Game 5: Stefanos Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NBIFC
rar 1y ar - - ar -0 S 1 Y O I I 4 1
L JL JjbL 4L Jjb 4L J L Jjn 4 Jjb 4L 4L gL gL gL 4
22 23 24 25
Game 6: Francisco Cabral Serving PT/ST NB/FC
rar 1\ a2 1 ar B O I N W o rT 4 2
L JL JjbL 4L 4L 4L J L Jjn 4 e I I I e |
26 27 28 29
Game 7: Petros Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NB/FC
rar - a2 - ar B O I N L I | 5 2
L 4L Jjb 4L 4/ 4L J L dJjn 4 [ 1 T |
30 31 32 33
Game 8: Nuno Borges Serving PT/ST NB/FC
rar 1\ a2 1 ar I I R W a1 a1 rT 5 3
L JL JjbL 4L 4] 4L J L dJj 4 Jjb 4L 4L 4L 4L gL 4
34 35 36 37
Game 9: Stefanos Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NB/FC
r - a1 - B I N B Y Y Y I (O I | 6 3
L JjbL L 4J/bL 4L J L dJjn 4 e e I I |
38 39 40 4 42
2nd Set
Game 1: Francisco Cabral Serving PT/ST NBIFC
[ Y I Y I O O I N o i 1r 0 1
L 4L JL JjL 4L J L dJj 4 Jjb 4L 4L 4L L gL 4
43 44 45 46 47
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Game 2: Stefanos Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NBIFC
rarr - a1 roar | 1 ajr a1r " 1 1
L 4L JjbL 4L 4L 4L 4L L 4 L 4JjbL b 4Jfb gL 4
48 49 50 51 52 53
Game 3: Nuno Borges Serving PT/ST NB/FC
E rar 1y a1 - r - 1 - r 1 2
L JL JjL 4L JjL gL 4 L JjbL 4L 4L gL 4
54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61
Game 4: Petros Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NBIFC
raarr 1y ar e ar a1 roar r ) ar 7 2 2
L JLb JjbL 4L 4JjL 4L JjbL 4L 4dJjL gL 4 L JjbL b 4djb gL 4
62 63 64 65
Game 5: Francisco Cabral Serving PT/ST NB/FC
A rar 1y 1 i r - 1 i 1r 2 3
L JL JjL 4L 4Jjb 4L 4 L JjbL 0L L 4L 4
66 67 68 69 70 7 72 73
Game 6: Stefanos Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NBIFC
rar 1y aar ar arn - - ara 3 3
L JL JL 4L 4Jjb 4L 4 L Jjb b 4L gL 4
74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81
Game 7: Nuno Borges Serving PT/ST NB/FC
rar 1\ 1 1 ar - e r - |\ 1 i 1r 3 4
L JL JjbL 4L 4L 4L JjbL 4L 4L gL 4 L 4JjbL 0L 4L 4L 4
82 83 84 85
Game 8: Petros Tsitsipas Serving PT/ST NB/FC
r- 1 - ararr - aar - arn 3 5 *
L JjL b 4JjbL gL JjbL L Jb L 4 L JjbL b 4 gL 4
86 87 88 89 90
Game 9: Francisco Cabral Serving PT/ST NBIFC
rar - e - e - | 1 i 1r 3 6
L 4L 4JjbL 4L gL 4L 4L gL 4 L JjbL gL b gL 4
91 92 93 94 95 96
Match Tie-break
TB - Petros Tsitsipas PT/ST NBI/FC
raar a1r " - - ar T r " r - a1 -
L JL gL J L Jjb b 4L gL 4/ 4 L L JjbL 0L 4 4
100 101 108 109 116
rar 1 1 a1 7y - e r a1 el (I Y Y (O I |
L 4L JLbL 4L 4L 4L 4L Jjb L 4L gL JjL gL 4 L Jjb b 4L 4L 4
117
TB - Stefanos Tsitsipas PT/ST NBIFC
rarrar ar ar e rR - 1 ar ar i a1ar "
L 4L JbL JL 4L 4j 4 L JjbL 4L 4L gL 4 L JjbL 4L 4
97 104 105 112 113
ror a1 a1r a1r 31 1|\ a1yt r e r | 1 ajr a1r "
L 4oL Jbo 4oL 4L 4 4L Jb 4JjL gL 4JjL 4L L L 4 L 4JjbL b 4Jfb gL 4
TB - Nuno Borges PT/ST NB/FC
r rar 1 - 1 a7 r - - " (I N [
L L JL JL JjL 4L 4J4j 4 E L /b 4L 4 L 4| 4 B L
98 99 106 107 14 115
s T s T el T s s Y el s Y el s Y el 1 s WY e I i W il (e I e WY e I e WY e | A
L JL JL 4L JL JbL JjL 4L 4JjL 4L Jjb 4L Jj gL 4 L JjbL 4L 4L gL 4
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Roland-Garros Stadium Tennis
Stade Roland-Garros Tennis

Men's Doubles
SUN 28 JUL 2024 Double hommes

1st Round

ler tour

Scorecard
Feuille d'arbitrage

TB - Francisco Cabral

PT/ST NB/FC

rar ar a1ar a1r " - 1 1y aaroar - aar 1ror
L JL JL JL JbL 4 L JjL JL Jjb 4L Jjb 4 L JjL J L JL JL 4
102 103 110 111
r r I——IF—II——II——II——II——II_—II_—II——II——II_—II_—II——II——IF—IF—II——I10 12
L L LJI_JL_IL_II_JI_JI_JI_JI_JLJLJLJLJLJLJLJLJ[ ][]
118

Incidents Summary:

Code of Conduct Violation: 0
Time Violation: 0

Legend:

DA Direct Accept B Tie-break w Winner = Double fault

=] Point to receiver - 2nd serve E Point to server - 2nd serve = Ace - 1st serve = Point to receiver - 1st serve
B Point to server - 1st serve * Service Break
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